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AL-89124

♦ Utility table with or without 3-sided guardrail,
lower drawers and shelf

♦ Fully welded construction, manufactured to
medical specifications for use in the operating
room

♦ Drawers mounted on ball bearing glides
♦ No open cavities to collect unwanted substances
♦ Locking front casters secure the unit in place

Stainless Steel Utility Tables

Features: 

Specifications: 

♦ When ordering, please specify number
of drawers & guardrail option

1 Drawer with Guardrail
1 Drawer without Guardrail
2 Drawer with Guardrail
2 Drawer without Guardrail
3 Drawer with Guardrail
3 Drawer without Guardrail
4 Drawer with Guardrail
4 Drawer without Guardrail

AL-89124-1
AL-89124-1N
AL-89124-2
AL-89124-2N
AL-89124-3
AL-89124-3N
AL-89124-4
AL-89124-4N
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